
Silicone vacuum suction Ø 70 x 210 mm - autoclavable at 134 °C up to 100 times.
Made in medical grade silicone.

1

1 pc.

Z12080301

1816884

Silicone vacuum cups

29981

Description:

Minimum order:

Unit of sale:

CND:

NSIS:

Category:

Code:

SILICONE VACUUM SUCTION CUP diameter 70 mm

Type: Medical device

Class: II A

EAN13: 8023279299816
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